
Training Level Test 2 (CBLM)

(C) Moss,

Qreme de la CremeMackenzie Mann 70.517% 1204.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023733

JiskeLangston Eleby 68.621% 2199.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023782

IpacheNina Rhoades 67.241% 3195.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023786

Donna Phoebe KFJessica Paine 63.276% 1183.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023739

Blades of SilverCameron Mohr 59.483% 2172.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023769

Training Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF-Q)

(C) Canace,

DulcineeLindsay Shaw 67.800% 1169.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023784

Just BellKristen Cunningham 67.600% 2169.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023781

Qreme de la CremeMackenzie Mann 67.400% 3168.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023733

SWS EncinoViolet Gutberlet 66.600% 4166.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023793

Deaglan AF MidgardKaytlin Dietrich 65.800% 5164.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023732

Just GingerMadison Peters 64.600% 6161.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023730

IpacheNina Rhoades 62.400% 7156.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023786

JiskeLangston Eleby 55.400% 8138.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023782

Kynynmont KeatonJessica Paine 68.800% 1172.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023813

Lady AislinnCrystal Wood 68.400% 2171.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023783

EmpireNatasha Rutherford 64.400% 3161.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023742

Donna Phoebe KFJessica Paine 64.200% 4160.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023739

KYNYNMONT KATRINJessica Paine 60.000% 5150.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023737

First Level Test 1

(C) Carlson,

Cooley MonsoonMarina Cassou 77.037% 1208.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023770

You Don't Know JackLori Brown 60.370% 2163.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023819

AromirMireille Meyerhoefer 58.889% 4159.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023706

ObelixDelia Duffy 59.074% 3159.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023785

REINERTNicole Ligon 65.556% 1177.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023740

First Level Test 2 (CBLM)

(C) Moss,

You Don't Know JackLori Brown 62.273% 1205.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023819

Fur EliseHeather Gaglione 62.121% 2205.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023731

Diamond StrikerKAREN DLAURO 61.667% 3203.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023757

Captain CourageousAnita Adams-Cook 58.939% 4194.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023787

L.A Baltic Silver StarVictoria Leitgeb 56.061% 5185.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023763

REINERTNicole Ligon 64.697% 1213.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023740

Baron Du RouetHillary Moses 61.364% 2202.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023767

Blades of SilverCameron Mohr 51.667% 3170.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023769
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First Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF-Q)

 (C) Moss, 

AccordinglyCynthia Sansone 66.528% 2239.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023800

Fur EliseHeather Gaglione 64.028% 3230.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023731

James DeanPaige Dolon 63.472% 4228.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023794

Captain CourageousAnita Adams-Cook 61.111% 5220.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023787

DulcineeLindsay Shaw 60.417% 6217.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023784

Malibu GoldEmma Chin 66.806% 1240.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023725

SWS EncinoViolet Gutberlet 59.583%214.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023793

Just GingerMadison Peters 58.472% 7210.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023730

Baron Du RouetHillary Moses 69.583% 1250.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023767

Kynynmont KeatonJessica Paine 68.056% 2245.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023813

KYNYNMONT KATRINJessica Paine 67.639% 3243.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023737

Lady AislinnCrystal Wood 67.361% 4242.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023783

KYNYNMONT ALIZAJessica Paine 62.222% 5224.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023738

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Carlson, 

Enchante Svictoria shilton 59.571% 3208.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023745

L.A Baltic Silver StarVictoria Leitgeb 53.429% 4187.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023763

SupersonicEMILY DONALDSON 76.286% 1267.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023776

Windchase LionstarHillary Moses 62.857% 2220.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023762

Second Level Test 2 (CBLM)

 (C) Carlson, 

Fuerst WilhelmYvonne Emerson 68.846% 1268.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023758

Deja VoodooKRISTAN GOLDEN 51.026% 3199.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023760

Diamond StrikerKAREN DLAURO 51.026% 4199.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023757

Malibu GoldEmma Chin 61.795% 2241.0JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023725

Windchase LionstarHillary Moses 63.333% 1247.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023762

Second Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF-Q)

 (C) Canace, 

Fuerst WilhelmYvonne Emerson 67.857% 1285.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023758

FHERRARIGENEVIEVE OLIVER 62.143% 2261.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023768

My MaseratiEllen Broadhurst 61.905% 3260.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023711

Zippos Hot ShotKatherine Nilsen-Johnson 61.429% 4258.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023788

James DeanPaige Dolon 58.452% 5245.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023794

Enchante Svictoria shilton 50.595% 6212.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023745

LionheartChristine Dickenson 44.881% 7188.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023704

KYNYNMONT ALIZAJessica Paine 58.929% 1247.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023738

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Canace, 

Little Bit Amped TSHChelsea Regel 65.676% 2243.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023743
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DylanMalin Gearhart 62.568% 3231.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023761

FHERRARIGENEVIEVE OLIVER 58.514% 4216.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023768

HerzbebenEMILY DONALDSON 68.919% 1255.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023789

Third Level Test 2 (CBLM)

 (C) Moss, 

PellinoreTami Glover 66.053% 1251.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023707

SolsticeDomenique Carson 64.868% 2246.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023790

LIGHTNING STONENicole Ligon 63.026% 3239.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023721

Third Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF-Q)

 (C) Canace, 

SHISTINEPaula Oliver 63.625% 1254.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023747

SpyderKristin Herzing 62.500% 2250.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023772

S F FABULEUXThomas Lurito 54.000% 3216.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023753

HerzbebenEMILY DONALDSON 69.500% 1278.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023789

LIGHTNING STONENicole Ligon 64.875% 2259.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023721

Arturo HPFAmy Howard 62.375% 3249.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023741

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Canace, 

HeradoreKasey Mowery 56.842% 2216.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023710

THE MOJITO KINGZOE GAUTIER 57.368% 1218.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023701

Risky BusinessSamantha St Jacques 54.868% 3208.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023714

Fourth  Level Test 2 (CBLM)

 (C) Canace, 

Donner TanzLauri Albert 59.868% 2227.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023724

Rio Royale RRSPamela Murphy 57.500% 3218.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023713

wellingtonKAREN MONKS-REILLY 62.500% 1237.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023752

Fourth Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF-Q)

 (C) Canace, 

SpyderKristin Herzing 61.944% 1223.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023772

Donner TanzLauri Albert 58.056% 2209.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023724

IvegazzErin Bailey 56.667% 3204.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023703

USEF TOC Training - Fourth GAIG/CBLM Q

 (C) Canace, 

DylanMalin Gearhart 60.811% 2225.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023761

Deja VoodooKRISTAN GOLDEN 59.103% 3230.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023760

EmpireNatasha Rutherford 69.000%172.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023742

MFS Jackpot TOC: First -Fourth GAIG/CBLM Q

 (C) Carlson, 

My DuetHeather Dice 72.528% 1261.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2023744

AccordinglyCynthia Sansone 72.306% 2260.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2023800

Monday, September 16, 2024 2:56 PM Page 3 of 5www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Doreen Garland - Dunmovin Enterprises LLC



GRANJEROKAREN WALSH 70.900% 5283.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023727

Serafina CCCamilla Cornwell 69.875% 6279.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023765

Just LivingstonJennifer Downey 69.833% 7251.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2023716

Mamet SSFRob Robillard 69.775% 8279.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023708

First LookRuth Munroe 68.375% 9273.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023715

FlaconEmma Stanton 72.211% 3274.4JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023728

Crown RoyalANECIA DELDUCO 71.025% 4284.1OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023712

MFS Jackpot FEI TOC -  GAIG/CBLM Q

 (C) Carlson, 

ICI DE LA VIGNECHRISTINA MORIN-GRAHA 71.575% 1286.3Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017719

DSP DauphinCHRISTINA MORIN-GRAHA 70.350% 3281.4Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017718

ROSA CHA WPamela Murphy 64.450% 5257.8Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017717

ShadingGENEVIEVE OLIVER 63.825% 6255.3Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Young Riders 2017746

Lindehojs ZakiAna DiGironimo 71.350% 2285.4OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017754

CapitanoAngelia Bean 70.025% 4280.1OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017749

Prix St. Georges -  GAIG/CBLM Q

 (C) Canace, 

Happy HourMegan Peterson 69.118% 2235.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022756

ShilohPaula Oliver 66.471% 3226.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022748

GIGIJANET RUBINO 62.059% 5211.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022723

CordialleMartina Thiel-Poblotzki 57.941% 6197.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022818

JayEmilia Bergakra 69.853% 1237.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2022815

Twist of FateSophie Rutherford 64.853% 4220.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2022726

Saladine STCDavid Ziegler 67.794% 1230.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022779

Crown RoyalANECIA DELDUCO 63.529% 2216.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022712

Canadream Kelbeck YouandEliza Banks 62.647% 3213.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022764

LA DONNAMEGAN MENDENHALL 60.147% 4204.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022729

FEI Intermediate TOC: A or B

 (C) Carlson, 

KYNYNMONT COOPER OGJessica Paine 57.941% 1197.0OpenFEI Intermediate A 2022735

FEI TOC: I1,2;GP;Equivlent to -  GAIG/CBLM Q

 (C) Carlson, 

LaurencioCHRISTINA MORIN-GRAHA 62.979% 2296.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix Special 2022720

St GeorgLori Washton 61.196% 3281.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022766

BellaMondoCarol Lippa 58.824% 4200.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2022795

Hollywood HeroLANNAH LENDE SMITH 63.676% 1216.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders, Team 2021804

BEAUJOLAIS 75EMILY DONALDSON 68.382% 1232.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2022775

Lindehojs ZakiAna DiGironimo 67.500% 2229.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022754

Dean MartinHope Beerling 66.176% 3225.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2022773

Air MarshalJOCELYN GENTRY 60.147% 4204.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022722
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Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Canace, 

Just BellKristen Cunningham 67.000% 26.7Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation781

Deaglan AF MidgardKaytlin Dietrich 68.000% 16.8JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation732
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